

I am e	lecting to participate in	at the John Lindell Ice Arena Royal Oak. In
consid	eration for my participation, it is agreed as follows:	
Due to	the unique combination of dangerous activities invo	olved in the sport of ice skating which can result in
execut	ing this Agreement & Release that:	
 2. 3. 	premises or their fitness, abilities, or the equipment Participants release, discharge, and agree to indem Suburban Arena Management from any and all claim way connected with the participation in the sport of	n Lindell Ice Arena, Suburban Arena Management, ement are not responsible for Participants' use of the t being used by them. nnify and hold harmless John Lindell Ice Arena and ms, demands, or causes of action that are in any
4.	Participants have adequate insurance and agree to	ena Management, its officer, employees, and agents. assume full responsibility for any costs or expenses t of participation in the sport of ice skating or use of pment.
Agreer and co	read and I understand this Agreement. I warrant the ment on behalf of myself and all Participants involve and it inderests of this Agreement & Release, and will inderest an Arena Management for any claims brought by or	d hereto. I assume full responsibility for the terms mnify and hold harmless John Lindell Ice Arena and
	Skater's Name (Please Print)	Parent or Guardian Signature

Date